Braathens Regional
Country: Sweden
Producer
ATR Aircraft
ATR Aircraft
ATR Aircraft
ATR Aircraft
ATR Aircraft
ATR Aircraft
ATR Aircraft
ATR Aircraft
ATR Aircraft
SAAB AB
SAAB AB
SAAB AB
SAAB AB
SAAB AB
SAAB AB
SAAB AB
SAAB AB
SAAB AB
SAAB AB
SAAB AB

SAAB AB

Tvoe

ATR72-500

ATR72-500

ATR72-500

ATR72-500

ATR72-500

ATR72-600

ATR72-600

ATR72-600

ATR72-600

SAAB2000

SAAB2000

SAAB2000

SAAB2000

SAAB2000

SAAB2000

SAAB2000

SAAB2000

SAAB2000

SAAB2000

SAAB2000

SF340B

Braathens Aviation

Trollhdttan

Serial Nr. Line Nr.

778

822

894

917

930

1276

1308

1313

1331

5

7

12

22

24

35

38

43

56

62

63

162

Alliance:

Immatricul.

SE-MDA

SE-MDB

SE-MDC

SE-MDH

SE-MDI

SE-MKA

SE-MKB

SE-MKC

SE-MKD

SE-MFK

SE-LXH

SE-KXK

SE-MFM

SE-LTX

SE-LOM

SE-MFF

SE-LSB

SE-LXK

SE-LTU

SE-LTV

SE-ISG

Year

2008

2008

2009

2010

2010

2015

2015

2016

2016

1993

1993

1995

1995

1995

1996

1996

1997

1998

1999

1999

1989

Engines

PWC PW127F

PWC PW127M

PWC PW127M

PWC PW127M

PWC PW127M

PWC PW127M

PWC PW127M

PWC PW127M

PWC PW127M

RR AE2100A

RR AE2100A

RR AE2100A

RR AE2100A

RR AE2100A

RR AE2100A

RR AE2100A

RR AE2100A

RR AE2100A

RR AE2100A

RR AE2100A

GE CT7-9B

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

on order

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

03-2013

03-2013

03-2013

03-2013

03-2013

11-2015

01-2016

02-2016

10-2013

03-2013

03-2013

01-2014

03-2013

03-2013

03-2013

03-2013

03-2013

03-2013

03-2013

03-2013

10.02.2016

Owner

Rockton

Nordic Avia.Cap.
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Producer Tvoe Serial Nr. Line Nr. Immatricul. Year Engines Status Date from Owner
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